Position

Director/Officer

Manager

Supervising Systems Analyst

Supervising Systems Analyst

Systems Analyst
Systems Analyst
Programmer Analyst II
Air Quality Instrument

Specialist Il

Air Quality Instrument
Specialist |
Air Quality Technician |

Office Assistant |

Office Assistant |

Other Positions Held Special District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Department

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Total Wages

$203,356

$167,275

$121,080

$119,294

$111,820

$109,787

$98,868

$93,632

$80,395

$46,102

$20,699

$11,888

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$25,095
$40,628
$28,304
$35,291
$34,767
$34,768
$25,565
$25,187
$31,381
$12,877

$0

$0



