Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director/Officer		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Information Systems	\$203,356	\$25,095
Manager		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Information Systems	\$167,275	\$40,628
Supervising Systems Analyst		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Information Systems	\$121,080	\$28,304
Supervising Systems Analyst		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Information Systems	\$119,294	\$35,291
Systems Analyst		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Information Systems	\$111,820	\$34,767
Systems Analyst		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Information Systems	\$109,787	\$34,768
Programmer Analyst II		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Information Systems	\$98,868	\$25,565
Air Quality Instrument Specialist II		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Information Systems	\$93,632	\$25,187
Air Quality Instrument Specialist I		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Information Systems	\$80,395	\$31,381
Air Quality Technician I		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Information Systems	\$46,102	\$12,877
Office Assistant I		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Information Systems	\$20,699	\$0
Office Assistant I		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Information Systems	\$11,888	\$0